7 M
BIO-RESTAURANT

THAILANDISCHE GAUMENFREUDEN

WELCOME

WE HAVE MADE IT OUR BUSINESS TO OFFER YOU THE THAI CUISINE
WITH THE FINEST, ORGANIC AND REGIONAL INGREDIENTS.
FOR US IT GOES WITHOUT SAYING, TO COOK WITHOUT ANY FLAVOR ENHANCERS
AND ADDITIVES TO EVEN THE HIGHEST TO MEET DEMANDS.

WE WOULD BE HAPPY TO ADVISE YOU ON THE SELECTION AND SPICINESS OF YOUR DISHES
AND BE SHE ASSURES US THAT WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO MEET YOUR EVERY NEED.
YOU CAN ORDER ALMOST ALL DISHES VEGETARIAN, VEGAN AND GLUTEN-FREE!

GOOD THINGS TAKE TIME, BECAUSE ALL OUR DISHES ARE MADE FROM
OUR KITCHEN TEAM FRESHLY PREPARED FOR YOU A LA MINUTE.
PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT WE NEED SOME TIME FOR THIS.

TO SHORTEN THE WAITING TIME FOR YOU,
WE OFFER A FINE SELECTION OF FINE WINES.
ASK US ABOUT THE PERFECT WINE RECOMMENDATION FOR YOUR MEAL.

WE WISH YOU AN ENJOYABLE EVENING
FULL OF CULINARY DELIGHTS.

YOUR
ENGELHARDT FAMILY
WITH TEAM

B/O

na
£6-Oko-Verordnung
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BOTTLED BEER

LAMMSBRAU URSTOFF (1.2
LAMMSBRAU RADLER (1.2

LAMMSBRAU WEIZEN LIGHT (12

0,51
0,51
0,51

LAMMSBRAU WEIZEN DARK NON-ALCOHOLIC "2 0,5 L
LAMMSBRAU ZZZISCH 112

LAMMSBRAU NON-ALCOHOLIC 112

WEISSENOHER CLASSIC (1.2)
WEISSENOHER PILS (2]

SOFT DRINKS

LAMMSBRAU NOW COLA 8
LAMMSBRAU NOW PURE ZITRONE
LAMMSBRAU NOW FRESH LEMON

BIO -
BIO -

BIO -
BIO -

ORANGE JUICE
ORANGE SPRITZER

APPLE JUICE
APPLE SPRITZER

BIONADE ELDER
BIONADE CURRANT

COCA COLA 49
COCA COLA 5

BIOKRISTALL STILL/MEDIUM
BIOKRISTALL STILL/MEDIUM

HEISSE GETRANKE

ESPRESSO ¥

CAPPUCCINO (WITH OAT MILK) (1.3:5)

0,33 1L
0,33 1L
0,51

0,331

0,331
0,331
0,331

0,21
0,41

0,21
0,41

0,33 1L
0,33 1L

0,21
0,41

0,33 1L
0,75 L

LATTE MACCHIATO (WITH OAT MILK) 11:3:3)
ORGANIC GREEN TEA

3,70
3,70
3,90
3,90
3,20
3,20
3,70
3,20

3,20
3,20
3,20

2,90
4,90

2,90
4,90

2,90
2,90

2,50
3,40

3,20
5,90

2,10
3,20
3,50
3,20
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GERMANY

WEINGUT RAINER ZANG, NORDHEIM FRANKEN BIO

SILVANER
SILVANER
MULLER-THURGAU “GEGESTROM”

WEINGUT JURGEN LEINER, SUDPFALZ BIO

WEISSBURGUNDER “HANDWERK"
WEISSBURGUNDER “HANDWERK"
GRAUBURGUNDER “HANDWERK"
GRAUBURGUNDER “HANDWERK"

WEINGUT WAGNER-STEMPEL, RHEINHESSEN BIO
SCHEUREBE TROCKEN

AUSTRIA

WEINGUT FRED LOIMER, KAMPTAL, BIO
GRUNER VELTINER “KAMPTAL”

WEINGUT NEUMEISTER, STEIERMARK, BIO
SAUVIGNON BLANC “STRADEN"

ITALY

WEINGUT AZ. AGR. BIOL. IORANO, MARCHEN, BIO
OFFIDA PECORINO BIANCO“DONNA ORGILLA"

WEINGUT MANINCOR, GRAF ENZBERG BIO
LA MANINA BIANCO CUVEE (WEISSBURGUNDER,
SAUVIGNON BLANC UND CHARDONNAY)

0,75 L BOTTLE
0,20 L GLASS
0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE
0,20 L GLASS
0,75 L BOTTLE
0,20 L GLASS

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

27,50 €
8,50 ¢
29,50 €

26,50 €
7,50 €
26,50 €
7,50 €

34,50 €

29,50 €

39,50 €

42,50 €

32,50 €
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FRANCE

DOMAINE FOUASSIER, BIO
SANCERRE“LES ROMAINS” 0,75 L BOTTLE 49,50 €

CHATEAU DE ROQUEFORT, PROVENCE BIO
BLANC IGP “PETIT SALE” 0,75 L BOTTLE 39,50 €

DOMAINE GUILLOT-BROUX, MACON BIO
MACON:-VILLAGES BLANC CHARDONNAY 0,75 L BOTTLE 39,50 €

CHATEAU MOULIN DU SUD, BORDEAUX BIO
BORDEAUX BLANC AOC POMEROL 0,75 L BOTTLE 34,50 €

NEW ZEALAND

WEINGUT GREGORY COLLINGE, HAWKES BAY, BIO
SAUVIGNON BLANC”“SUPERNATURAL" 0,75 L BOTTLE 49,50 €

SPAIN

DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM, TIERRA DE CASTILLA, BIO

CHARDONNAY 0,75 L BOTTLE 22,50 €
CHARDONNAY 0,20 L GLASS 7,00 €
VIOGNIER “VIENTO ALISEO” 0,75 L BOTTLE 24,50 €

DOMINIO DE VERDERUBI, EMILIO PITA, RUEDA BIO

RUEDA VERDEJO PITA 0,75 L BOTTLE 26,50 €
RUEDA VERDEJO PITA 0,20 L GLASS 7,50 €
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ITALY

MASSERIA CUTURI 1881, APULIEN BIO
PRIMITIVO PUGLIA IGT “TUMA”
PRIMITIVO PUGLIA IGT “TUMA”

WEINGUT AZ. AGR. BIOL. IORANO, MARCHEN BIO
MARCHE SANGIOVESE “TERRE DI GIOBBE”

TENUTA DI CASTELLARO, LIPARI, BIO
NERO OSSIDIANA “LIPARI ROSSO*

MASSIMAGO AGR., VERONA, ITALIEN BIO
RIPASSO MARIABELLA DOC

SPAIN

DOMINO DE PUNCTUM, TIERRA DE CASTILLA, BIO

GARNACHA “GALERNA” BIO

FINCA FABIAN “TEMPRANILLO”

FINCA FABIAN “TEMPRANILLO”

FINCA FABIAN “ESPUMOSO ROSADO"” PROSECCO

CASTILLO SAN LORENZO, RIOJA
RIOJA JOVEN “COLECCION COLECCION TERROIR"

BODEGA AZUL Y GARANZA, NAVARRA BIO
TINTO “NATURALEZA SALVAJE” (GARNACHA)

BODEGAS OJUEL, MIGUEL DIEZ, RIOJA BIO
RIOJA TINTO “LA PLANA"

0,75 L BOTTLE
0,20 L GLASS

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE
0,75 L BOTTLE
0,20 L GLASS
0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

0,75 L BOTTLE

27,50 €
8,50 €

36,50 €

59,50 €

49,50 €

24,50 €
22,50 €

7,00 €
24,50 €

24,50 €

39,50 €

36,50 €
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FRANCE

CHEMINS DE BASSAC, LANGUEDOC BIO

ROUGE “RAIZ” IGP 0,75 L BOTTLE 24,50 €
ROUGE “CAPERNET SAUVIGNON" IGP 0,75 L BOTTLE 24,50 €

WEINGUT CORALINE MOREAUD, ST. EMILION, BORDEAUX BIO
PETIT CORMEIL “SANS SOUFRE” SAINT-EMILLION 0,75 L BOTTLE 49,50 €

DOMAINE LA REMEJEANNE, REMY KLEIN BIO
COTES DU ROHNE “TERRE DE LUNE” SYRAH 0,75 L BOTTLE 46,50 €

GERMANY

WEINGUT LEON GOLD, WURTTEMBERG BIO
ROSE MUSKAT-TROLLINGER 0,75 L BOTTLE 27,50 €

FRANCE

DOMAINE DE MONTCALM, CAMERGUE BIO
ROSE “GRIS DES SABLES” IGP 0,75 L BOTTLE 24,50 €
ROSE “GRIS DES SABLES” IGP 0,2 L GLASS 7,50 €

SPAIN

WEINGUT JOSEP MASACHS, S.L. BARCELONA BIO
CAVA BRUT NATURE “CAVARNICOLAS” 0,75 L BOTTLE 24,50 €
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GAENG WUN SEN GAI

THAI SOUP WITH REGIONAL CHICKEN BREAST,

GLASS NOODLES AND VEGETABLES. 7,50
WAN TAN

THAI SOUP FILLED WITH REGIONAL CHICKEN BREAST

DUMPLINGS, CRISPY THAI DUCK AND VEGETABLES, 8,50
TOM KHA GAI

THAI SOUP WITH COCONUT MILK, REGIONAL CHICKEN BREAST,
RED ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES, LEMON JUICE, ZUCCHINI
AND CORIANDER. 8,50

TOM YAM GUNG

THAI SOUP WITH WILD-CAUGHT PRAWNS, RED ONIONS, MUSHROOMS,

TOMATOES, LEMON JUICE, ZUCCHINI AND CORIANDER. 9,50
LAO PHO PIA

CRISPY RICE PAPER ROLLS FILLED WITH REGIONAL CHICKEN BREAST,

PEANUTS AND LAO SALAD. 8,50
SATE GAI

2 REGIONAL CHICKEN BREAST SKEWERS

WITH PEANUT SAUCE AND LAO SALAD. 9,50

PHO PI1A THOD NUA

2 HOMEMADE SPRING ROLLS WITH CHOPPED
BEEF, SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE AND LAO SALAD 92,50

GLASS NOODLE SALAD WITH REGIONAL CHICKEN BREAST,
WILD-CAUGHT PRAWNS, RED ONIONS, TOMATOES, SPRING ONIONS,
PEANUTS, LIME JUICE AND CHILLI. 12,50

nn
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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE ORGANIC
AND AS A SIDE DISH WE SERVE JASMINE RICE OR QUINOA (SUPERFOOD).

WE CAN PREPARE ALMOST ALL DISHES VEGETARIAN OR VEGAN FOR YOU!

PHO PI1A THOD

3 HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS
WITH SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE AND LAO SALAD. 7,50

FRIED RICE SALAD WITH CUCUMBER, TOMATOES, PEPPERS,
RED ONIONS, DESICCATED COCONUT, CASHEW NUTS, PEANUTS
AND FRESH THAI HERBS. 9,50

SPICY REFRESHING PAPAYA SALAD MADE FROM CRUSHED
GREEN PAPAYAS, TOMATOES, CARROTS, PEANUTS, LIMES
AND FRESH CHILLI. 11,50

RED CURRY WITH TOFU, THAI AUBERGINES, BEANS,
BAMBOO, VEGETABLES, GREEN PEPPER, KASCHAI ROOTS,
FRESH THAI BASIL. ) 19,50

PACK MED MA MUANG

TOFU ON VEGETABLES WITH CASHEW NUTS, ONIONS,
SNOW PEAS, MUSHROOMS AND OYSTER SAUCE. 21,50

GAENG MASSAMAN PACK

TOFU WITH SWEET POTATOES, MASSAMAN CURRY, PEANUTS, COCONUT
MILK, VEGETABLES, POTATOES, ONIONS AND CASHEW NUTS. 22,50

GAENG KIAO WAN PACK

GREEN CURRY WITH TOFU, SWEET POTATOES, VEGETABLES, THAI AUBERGINES,
BEANS, BAMBOO, COCONUT MILK AND FRESH THAI BASIL. 22,50

LY
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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE ORGANIC

AND AS A SIDE DISH WE SERVE JASMINE RICE OR QUINOA (SUPERFOOD).

NAM TOK PED

THAI DUCK LAO STYLE WITH MINT, LEMON JUICE,CORIANDER, SPRING

ONIONS, RED ONIONS, THAI SPICES, CHILLI ON LETTUCE AND STICKY RICE.

PED PAD NAM PRIK PAO

DUCK BREAST FROM THE ORGANIC REGION OF SALZBURG
LAO STYLE WITH VEGETABLES ON A CHILLI GARLIC SAUCE.

ROASTED PORK LAO STYLE WITH MINT, LEMON JUICE,
CORIANDER, SPRING ONIONS, RED ONIONS, THAI SPICES,
CHILLI ON LETTUCE AND STICKY RICE.

LAAB GAI

REGIONAL CHICKEN FILLET FINELY CHOPPED WITH ONIONS,
SPRING ONIONS, CHILLI, THAI SPICES, PEPPERMINT,EUROPEAN GRASS,
CORIANDER, LEMON JUICE ON LETTUCE AND STICKY RICE.

PANAENG GAI

PANAENG CURRY WITH REGIONAL CHICKEN FILLET, VEGETABLES,
COCONUT MILK, MUSHROOMS, FRESH THAI BASIL AND PEANUTS.

NUA PAD PRIK SOT

BEEF ON FRIED VEGETABLES, ONIONS, FRESH
THAI BASIL, FRESH PEPPERONI AND OYSTER SAUCE.

NUA ISAN

BEEF WITH TAMARIND, BELL PEPPER, RED ONIONS,
FRESH THAI HERBS ON LETTUCE AND STICKY RICE.

NOK MED MA MUANG

UPPER PALATINATE OSTRICH FILLET ON VEGETABLES WITH CASHEW NUTS,

ONIONS, SUGAR SNAP PEAS AND OYSTER MUSHROOMS IN OYSTER SAUCE.

GAENG MASSAMAN NOK

OSTRICH FILLET WITH SWEET POTATOES, MASSAMAN CURRY, PEANUTS,
COCONUT MILK, VEGETABLES, POTATOES, ONIONS AND CASHEW NUTS.

19,50

24,50

19,50

22,50

23,50

24,50

24,50

25,50

25,50
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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, ALL OF OUR DISHES ARE ORGANIC

AND AS A SIDE DISH WE SERVE JASMINE RICE OR QUINOA (SUPERFOOD).

PAD PET PAE

RED CURRY WITH LAMB FILLET, THAI AUBERGINES, BEANS, BAMBOO,
VEGETABLES, GREEN PEPPER, KASCHAI ROOTS AND FRESH THAI BASIL.

PAD TAKEI SOT PAE

LAMB FILLET WITH VEGETABLES, FRESH ONIONS,
GARLIC, LEMONGRASS, CHILLI AND FRESH THAI HERBS.

GAENG PET PLAA

RED CURRY WITH SALMON, VEGETABLES, THAI AUBERGINES, BEANS,
BAMBOO, COCONUT MILK AND FRESH THAI BASIL.

RAW SALMON FINELY CHOPPED WITH RED ONIONS, SPRING ONIONS,
CHILLI, THAI SPICES, PEPPERMINT, EUROPEAN GRASS, CORIANDER,
LEMON JUICE ON SALAD AND STICKY RICE.

PAD PRIEW WAN PLAA

FRANCONIAN CHAR FILLET WITH PINEAPPLE, CUCUMBER,
TOMATOES, ONIONS, VEGETABLES AND SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE.

PLAA PAD KRATIAM PRIK THAI

FRANCONIAN SALMON TROUT FILLET WITH VEGETABLES,
ONIONS, GARLIC AND PEPPER.

GAENG KIAO WAN PLAA

GREEN CURRY WITH FRANCONIAN SALMON TROUT FILLET STRIPS, VEGETABLES,
THAI EGGPLANTS, BEANS, BAMBOO, COCONUT MILK AND FRESH THAI BASIL.

GUNG PAD SAM ROD

WILD-CAUGHT PRAWNS IN THREE-FLAVOR SAUCE WITH PINEAPPLE, ONIONS,
VEGETABLES, SPRING ONIONS, MUSHROOMS AND FRESH THAI BASIL.

GAENG KARI GUNG

WILD-CAUGHT PRAWNS IN YELLOW CURRY WITH VEGETABLES, POTATOES,
ONIONS, THAI BASIL, SWEET POTATOES AND COCONUT MILK.

23,50

23,50

24,50

24,50

24,50

25,50

24,50

26,50

28,50
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KHAO NIOW DAM
SWEET BLACK STICKY RICE
WITH COCONUT MILK.

KHAO NIOW DAM MA MUANG

SWEET BLACK STICKY RICE
WITH COCONUT MILK AND MANGO.

KHAO NIOW DAM MA MUANG KLWY
SWEET BLACK STICKY RICE

WITH COCONUT MILK, MANGO
AND BAKED BANANA.

PINEAPPLE MANGO SALAD

5,50 €

7,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €
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TOM YAM GUNG X |X X X
TOM KHA GAI X X X
WAN TAN X X X X X
PHO PIA THOD X X X
PED PAD NAM PRIK PAO
LAO PHO PIA X X X X X
YAM WUN SEN X XX X
SATE GAI X X
PAT PET PACK X
GAENG MASSAMAN PACK
NUA ISAN X
GUNG PAD SAM ROD X X
LAAB GAI
LAAB PLAA X X
NUA MED MA MUANG X X
YAM KAO THOD X
PANAENG GAI XX X
NUA PAD PRIK SOT X
GAENG MASSAMAN NOK X
GAENG WUN SEN GAI
PHO PIA SOT X X
PHO PIA THOD NUA XX
SOM TAM X X
PAT PET PAE X O0
PAD TAKEI SOT PAE X
PAD PET NOK X
GAENG PET PLAA X
PAD PRIEW WAN PLAA X X
PLAA PAD KRATIAM PRIK THAI | X|X X

X = Allergen / O = May contain traces



